FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) P08A/REV03 08-23-2005

Docket No.: DP-311138
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

103066508

To the Director of the United States Patent . 19999	Production and attached original documents and copies thereof	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies):	
Marvin V. Manwaring		
Richard K. Riefe	Name: Delphi Technologies, Inc.	
Ray G. Armstrong	Address: Legal Staff-Mail Code: 480-410-202	
Ravi Ravindra	P.O. Box 5052	
Kavi Kaviiui a	City: Troy State/Prov: MI	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes No	Country: <u>USA</u> Zip: <u>48007-5052</u>	
reductional name(s) of conveying party(les)	Zip. 40007-3032	
	Additional name(s) & address(s) ☐ Yes ☒ No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) & address(s)	
Assignment	်ပ 🚃	
Security Agreement Change of Name	→ 74 == 0	
Other	-2	
	607	
Execution Date: <u>6/22/2005</u> ; <u>6/24/05</u>	7-	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is		
Herewith	**	
Patent Application No. Filing Date	Patent No(s)	
18/2005 MWDLDGE1 00000013 11204505		
)		
FC:8021 40.00 0P		
Additional Number	rs 🔲 Yes 🔯 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total Number of applications and patents involved: 1	
concerning document should be mailed:		
	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41):\$40.00	
Name: Robert L. Stearns	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Registration No. 36,937	Enclosed – Any excess or insufficiency should	
Address: Howard & Howard Attorneys, P.C.	be credited or debited to deposit account	
The Pinehurst Office Center, Suite #101	be created or debited to deposit decodiff	
	Authorized to be abouted to demosit assessed	
39400 Woodward Avenue	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
City: Bloomfield Hills State/Prov: Michigan		
Country: <u>USA</u> Zip: <u>48304-5151</u>	8. Deposit Account Number:	
DO NOT LICE	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the		
original document		
Robert L. Stearns 81605		
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
	t Recordation Services	
Director of the United States	Patent and Trademark Office	

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 016899 FRAME: 0001

DP-311138. Page Error! Unknown switch argument. **ASSIGNMENT**

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to DELPHI TECHNOLOGIES INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application DP-311138 entitled

SLEEVE BEARING FOR COLLAPSIBLE STEERING COLUMN

filed, I authorize the	a declaration dated as indicated below. If the Vice President of Delphi Technologies, Inc., and filing date of said application here in pare) when known.	or his designate, to insert the
Inventor's signature	MA House	Date 06/22/05
Full name:	Marvin V. Manwaring	Declaration dated:
Residence:	11460 Grand Oaks Dr. Cho, MI 48420	06/22/06
Inventor's signature	termia XX	Date ZZJN 05
Full name:	Richard K. Riefe	Declaration dated:
Residence:	821 Timberwood Lane Saginaw, MI 48609	ZZ TX 05
Inventor's signature	They I. Courtrong	Date 6-24-05
Full name:	Ray G. Armstrong	Declaration dated:
Residence:	2155 6 th Street Bay Git y, MI 48708	
Inventor's signature	A Romand	Date June 22, 2005
Full name:	Ravi Ravindra	Declaration dated:
Residence:	2319 Vean St. Saginaw, MI 48603	June 22, 2005

RECORDED: 08/16/2005

PATENT REEL: 016899 FRAME: 0002